WORK TABLES

ONVMICAN //

SERVING THE FOOD INDUSTRY SINCE 1951

Standard Work Tables & Accessories

Keep your busy kitchen running smoothly
with durable, long-lasting support.

Omcan'’s Stainless Steel Work Table with
Galvanized Legs and Undershelf is designed for
durability, and functionality in any commercial
kitchen. Made from 18-gauge 430 stainless steel,
the table’s top surface offers a sturdy, easy-to-
clean workspace, ideal for food prep and various
kitchen tasks. A built- in backsplash helps maintain
a clean environment by preventing spills and
debris from falling behind. Support channels
beneath the table are secured using bolt and
acorn-style nuts, adding extra strength.

The galvanized undershelf is reinforced with
welded V pipe leg supports, for added stability and
storage. Each leg is secured with a single set-screw
design, for a tight and steady fit. Plastic bullet feet
allow for easy leveling on uneven floors, helping
maintain balance and prevent movement during
use. Built for busy kitchens, this worktable delivers
strong, long-lasting performance with practical
design features.

FEATURES:
« Bolt-secured support channels with acorn nuts
« Undershelf with welded V-pipe supports
« Legs secured with single set-screw
« Plastic bullet feet

Telephone: 1-800-465-0234 Fax: (905) 607-0234 Email: sales@omcan.com Website: www.omcan.com
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WORK TABLES

STANDARD WORK TABLE

Stainless Steel Work Table

ITEM
43182
22063
22064
22065
22066
22067
22068
22069
22070
43183
22071
22072
22073
22074
22075
22076
22077

DESCRIPTION
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 18” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 24" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 30” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 36” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 48" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 60" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 72" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 84" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 24" x 96" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 30" x 18” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 30" x 30” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 30" x 36" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 30" x 48” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 30” x 60” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 30" x 72" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 30" x 84" (6 Legs)

Stainless Steel Table 30" x 96” (6 Legs)
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Stainless Steel Table with Galvanized Legs & Undershelf

ITEM
24196
47719
47720
47721
47722
47723
47724
47725

DESCRIPTION
Stainless Steel Table 18” x 24” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 18" x 30” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 18" x 36" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 18" x 48" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 18" x 60” (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 18" x 72" (4 Legs)
Stainless Steel Table 18" x 84" (4 Legs)

Stainless Steel Table 18" x 96” (4 Legs)

LOAD CAPACITY
450 lbs/204.1 kgs
485 Ibs/ 220 kgs
529 Ibs/ 240 kgs
573 Ibs/ 259.9 kgs
606 Ibs/ 274.9 kgs
650 Ibs/ 294.8 kgs
705 lbs/ 319.8 kgs

1036 Ibs/ 469.9 kgs
1102 Ibs/ 499.9 kgs
450 Ibs/ 204.1 kgs
551 Ibs/ 249.9 kgs
595 Ibs/ 269.9 kgs
639 Ibs/ 289.8 kgs
679 lbs/ 308 kgs
750 lbs/ 340.2 kgs
1091 Ibs/ 494.9 kgs
1157 lbs/ 524.8 kgs

LOAD CAPACITY
220 Ibs/ 100 kgs
264 Ibs/ 120 kgs
265 Ibs/ 120 kgs

286.6 Ibs/ 130 kgs
330.7 Ibs 150 kgs

330.7 Ibs/ 150 kgs

352.7 Ibs /160 kgs
375 Ibs/ 170 kgs
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WORK TABLES
STANDARD WORK TABLE WITH BACKSPLASH OMGAN

Standard Worktables with Backsplash
ITEM DESCRIPTION LOAD CAPACITY

24" x 24" Stainless Steel Table
22078 4" Backsplash & 4 Legs 485 Ibs/ 220 kgs

24" x 30" Stainless Steel Table
22079 4" Backsplash & 4 Legs 529 Ibs/ 240 kgs

24" x 36" Stainless Steel Table
22080 4 Backsplash & 4 Legs 573 lbs/ 259.9 kgs

24" x 48" Stainless Steel Table
22081 e 606 lbs/ 274.9 kgs

24" x 60" Stainless Steel Table
22082 4" Backsplash & 4 Legs 650 Ibs/ 294.8 kgs

24" x 72" Stainless Steel Table
22083 el Al 705 Ibs/ 319.8 kgs

24" x 84" Stainless Steel Table
22084 4" Backsplash & 4 Legs 1036 Ibs/ 469.9 kgs

24" x 96" Stainless Steel Table
22085 4" Backsplash & 4 Legs 1102 Ibs/ 499.9 kgs

Standard Worktables with Backsplash

ITEM DESCRIPTION LOAD CAPACITY

30” x 30” Stainless Steel Table
22086 Wl 551 Ibs/ 249.9 kgs

30" x 36" Stainless Steel Table
22087 el e Ees 595 Ibs/ 269.9 kgs

30" x 48" Stainless Steel Table
22088 4" Backsplash & 4 Legs 639 Ibs/ 289.8 kgs

30” x 60" Stainless Steel Table
22089 4" Backsplash & 4 Legs 679 Ibs/ 308 kgs

30” x 72" Stainless Steel Table
22090 4" Backsplash & 4 Legs 750 lbs/ 340.2 kgs

30” x 84" Stainless Steel Table
22091 4 Backsplash & 6 Legs 1091 lbs [ 494.4 kgs

30” x 96" Stainless Steel Table
22092 4" Backsplash & 6 Legs 1157 lbs/ 524.8 kgs
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WORK TABLES

UNDERSHELF FOR STANDARD WORK TABLE

\\ {I‘IMGAN

Galvanized Undershelf ‘ ‘
ITEM DESCRIPTION  FORITEM LOAD CAPACITY
‘ 48210 | 18" x 24" Undershelf | 24196 220.4 lbs [ 100 kgs
48211 18" x 30" Undershelf 47719 264.5 Ibs [ 120 kgs
48212 | 18"x 36" Undershelf | 47720 | 2645 lbs /120 kgs
48213 | 18" x 48" Undershelf 47721 286.6 Ibs [ 130 kgs
48214 | 18"x 60" Undershelf | 47722 | 3306 Ibs /150 kgs
48215 | 18" x 72" Undershelf 47723 330.6 Ibs. (150 kgs
Galvanized Undershelf ‘ ‘ 48216 | 18"x 84" Undershelf | 47724 | 3527 Ibs | 160 kgs
LS PESCRIPTION FORITEM ~ [[LOAD CAPACITY 48217 | 18"x 96" Undershelf | 47725 | 3747 Ibs [ 170 kgs
44291 24" x 18" Undershelf 43182 180 Ibs / 81.6 kgs
22093 | 24”x 24" Undershelf | 22063 & 22078 | 297 Ibs / 134.7 kgs
22094 | 24" x 30" Undershelf | 22064 & 22079 | 330 Ibs / 149.7 kgs '
22095 | 24" x 36" Undershelf | 22065 & 22080 | 330 Ibs / 149.7 kgs
22096 | 24" x 48" Undershelf | 22066 & 22081 | 363 Ibs | 164.7 kgs
22097 | 24”x 60" Undershelf | 22067 & 22082 = 396 Ibs | 179.6 kgs | -
22098 | 24”x 72" Undershelf | 22068 & 22083 | 396 Ibs / 179.6 kgs | 5 .
22099 | 24" x 84" Undershelf | 22069 & 22084 | 429 Ibs | 194.6 kgs |
22100 | 24" x 96" Undershelf | 22070 & 22085 | 462 Ibs | 209.6 kgs *I F-'l
|
|
!
ITEM DESCRIPTION
_ Galvanized Undershelf ‘ ‘
39313 Stainless Steel Bullet Foot
ITEM DESCRIPTION FORITEM LOAD CAPACITY
23510 Plastic Bullet Foot
44292 | 30" x 18" Undershelf 43183 200 Ibs / 90.7 kgs
Bullet Foot- Plastic (inside)
23520 Stainless Steel (outside) 22101 | 30" x 30" Undershelf 22071 & 22086 310 lbs / 140.6 kgs
22102 | 30" x 36" Undershelf 22072 & 22087 333 Ibs / 151 kgs
22103 | 30" x 48" Undershelf 22073 & 22088 353 Ibs / 160.1 kgs
22104 | 30" x 60" Undershelf 22074 & 22089 376 Ibs [ 170.6 kgs
22105 | 30”x 72" Undershelf | 22075,22090 & 22062 | 396 Ibs / 179.6 kgs
22106 | 30" x 84" Undershelf 22076 & 22091 451 Ibs | 204.6 kgs
22107 | 30" x 96" Undershelf 22077 & 22092 484 Ibs | 219.5 kgs

23520

23510

39313
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